Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 13 May 2019

No

Payee

M Mitson-Woods

S E J Ashton

Suffolk Association of Local
Councils

East Suffolk Council

Total

Chair

Amount Category
(£)

424.80 Clerk/RFO

241.05 Clerk/RFO
Clerk/RFO
Stationery/Postage/IT

178.52 Subscriptions

452.12 Heritage Hut

Details

Clerk's Net Salary (May 19)

RFQO's Net Salary (May 19)

RFQO's Expenses (Apr - May 19)
RFQ's Stationery/Postage (Apr 19)

Annual Subscription
(1 Apr 19 - 31 Mar 20)

National Non-Domestic Rates
(1 Apr 19 - 31 Mar 20)

Date

Amount
(£)

424.80
214.53
24.30
2.22

178.52

452.12

1,296.49



