Walberswick Parish Council

Chair

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 13 May 2019

No	Payee	Amount Category (£)	Details	Amount (£)
1	M Mitson-Woods	424.80 Clerk/RFO	Clerk's Net Salary (May 19)	424.80
2	S E J Ashton	241.05 Clerk/RFO Clerk/RFO Stationery/Postage/IT	RFO's Net Salary (May 19) RFO's Expenses (Apr - May 19) RFO's Stationery/Postage (Apr 19)	214.53 24.30 2.22
3	Suffolk Association of Local Councils	178.52 Subscriptions	Annual Subscription (1 Apr 19 - 31 Mar 20)	178.52
4	East Suffolk Council	452.12 Heritage Hut	National Non-Domestic Rates (1 Apr 19 - 31 Mar 20)	452.12
	Total			1,296.49

Date